

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-02-02

Request for:	□ Authorization to bid □ Bid rejection □ Contract award □ Payment Ratification		. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids Partial payment Final payment Change order
Contract Number	22-02		Request No. <u>CA-1</u>
Contract Name <u>E</u>	lectronic & Household Hazar	dous Was	te Collection
Contractor Nob	le Environmental	Amo	unt of request <u>\$52,680.00 (Year</u>
Environmental, bid were checked. Optollowing amounts	tions for additional yearly ext at addition of Option A (Year	nuary 19, ensions u 2 – 2023)	2022, bid proposal and reference p to 2 one-year extensions in the for the amount of \$54,555.20;
Environmental, bid were checked. Optollowing amounts	d opening was Wednesday, Ja tions for additional yearly ext	nuary 19, ensions u 2 – 2023)	2022, bid proposal and reference p to 2 one-year extensions in the for the amount of \$54,555.20;
Environmental, bid were checked. Opposition of Option Original Control of Option	d opening was Wednesday, Ja tions for additional yearly ext s: addition of Option A (Year B (Year 3 – 2024) for the am	nuary 19, tensions up 2 – 2023 tount of \$5	2022, bid proposal and reference p to 2 one-year extensions in the for the amount of \$54,555.20;
Environmental, bid were checked. Opposition of Option Orig	d opening was Wednesday, Ja tions for additional yearly ext s: addition of Option A (Year B (Year 3 – 2024) for the am ginal contract amount proved change order(s)	nuary 19, tensions up 2 – 2023 sount of \$5	2022, bid proposal and reference p to 2 one-year extensions in the for the amount of \$54,555.20; 56,430.40.
Environmental, bid were checked. Opposition of Option Original Appropriate the control of the c	d opening was Wednesday, Ja tions for additional yearly ext addition of Option A (Year B (Year 3 – 2024) for the am ginal contract amount proved change order(s) it cost(s) adjustments	shount of \$5	2022, bid proposal and reference p to 2 one-year extensions in the for the amount of \$54,555.20; 56,430.40.
Environmental, bid were checked. Opposition of Option Original Appropriate the control of the c	d opening was Wednesday, Ja tions for additional yearly ext s: addition of Option A (Year B (Year 3 – 2024) for the am ginal contract amount proved change order(s)	nuary 19, tensions up 2 – 2023 sount of \$5	2022, bid proposal and reference p to 2 one-year extensions in the for the amount of \$54,555.20; 56,430.40.
Environmental, bid were checked. Opposition of Option Original Appunia Rev	d opening was Wednesday, Ja tions for additional yearly ext addition of Option A (Year B (Year 3 – 2024) for the am ginal contract amount proved change order(s) it cost(s) adjustments	shount of \$5	2022, bid proposal and reference p to 2 one-year extensions in the for the amount of \$54,555.20; 56,430.40.
Environmental, bid were checked. Opposition of Option Origan Appunia Reverse Total	d opening was Wednesday, Jations for additional yearly extends: addition of Option A (Year B (Year 3 – 2024) for the ameginal contract amount proved change order(s) it cost(s) adjustments vised contract amount to date all previous payments	sensions up 2 – 2023) sount of \$5	2022, bid proposal and reference p to 2 one-year extensions in the for the amount of \$54,555.20; 56,430.40.
Environmental, bic were checked. Opposition of Option Origan Appunia Reverse Total	d opening was Wednesday, Ja tions for additional yearly ext addition of Option A (Year B (Year 3 – 2024) for the am ginal contract amount proved change order(s) it cost(s) adjustments vised contract amount to date	s s s s	2022, bid proposal and reference p to 2 one-year extensions in the for the amount of \$54,555.20; 56,430.40.

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director

Engineering & Environmental Services

1/20/2022

Date

CONTRACT NO. 22-02 CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ELECTRONIC & HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE COLLECTION

Bid Opening

Bidder	Base Bid - Year 1 Contract Year 2022 (1 year only)	Option A – Year 2 Contract Year 2023 (1 year only)	Option B – Year 3 Contract Year 2024 (1 year only)
Noble Environmental	\$52,680.00	\$54,555.20	\$56,430.40
Tradebe Environmental			
Services, LLC	\$98,840.00	\$102,114.40	\$105,800.00
MXI Environmental			
Services LLC	\$100,293.00	\$104,969.20	\$109,677.40

I:\Boards Commissions And Committees\Board Of Supervisors\Contracts\22-02.Electronic-HHW.Collection\Bid.Opening-Results.Docx